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LONG ISLAND 
Nassau Community College (Olga) 
1 Education Drive 
College Union 305-6 
Garden City, NY 11530-2200 
(516) 222-0086 
Kevin Dugan, kdugan@nypirg.org 
 

NEW YORK CITY 
Borough of Manhattan  
Community College (Ryan) 
9 Murray St., Lower Level, NY, NY 10007 
(212) 349-6460 ext.1149 
Ryan Carson, rcarson@nypirg.org 
Adelynne Dadivas, adadivas@nypirg.org 
Jaqi Cohen, jcohen@nypirg.org 
 
Bronx Community College (Ryan)  
University Avenue & 181

st
 Street 

Nicholas Hall, Room 212 
Bronx, NY 10453 
(718) 289-5409 
Tammie David, tdavid@nypirg.org 
    
Brooklyn College (Neil)  
2900 Bedford Ave. 
James Hall, Rm. 0302 
Brooklyn, NY 11210 
(718) 859-7177, -7178 
Alyssa Ellis, aellis@nypirg.org 
Neil Button, nbutton@nypirg.org 
 
City College (Ryan) 
160 Convent Ave 
NAC Building, Room 1/120 
New York, NY 10031-9198 
(212) 650-5047 
Leopoldo Garcia, lgarcia@nypirg.org 
Tousif Ahsan, tahsan@nypirg.org 
 
 
 

College of Staten Island (Neil) 
2800 Victory Boulevard 
Campus Center 1C-218 
Staten Island, NY 10314 
(718) 982-3109 
Brennan Clark, bclark@nypirg.org 
 
Hunter College (Neil) 
695 Park Ave 
Thomas Hunter Hall, Rm. 314 
New York, NY 10021-2806 
(212) 772-4304, -4305 
Rachel Wissner, rwissner@nypirg.org 
Emily Skydel, eskydel@nypirg.org 
 
NYC College of Technology (Neil) 
300 Jay Street 
G411 General Building 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 
(718) 260-5045 
Chidi Duke, cduke@nypirg.org 
  
Pratt Institute (Ryan) 
200 Willoughby Avenue 
Chapel Hall, Room 007 
Brooklyn, NY 11205 
(718) 687-5792 
Kayla Fennelly, kfennelly@nypirg.org 
 
Queensborough  
Community College (Olga) 
222-05 56

th
 Avenue 

Student Union Building – Lower Level 
Bayside, NY 11364-1497 
(718) 225-9121 
Colin Hughes, chughes@nypirg.org 
Grace Magee, gmagee@nypirg.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Queens College (Olga) 
65-30 Kissena Boulevard 
Student Union Building, LL-36 
Flushing, NY 11367-1597 
(718) 997-3954 
Meghan Cobane, mcobane@nypirg.org  
Olga Filakouris, ofilakouris@nypirg.org 
Candice Jaimungal, cjaimungal@nypirg.org 
 

UPSTATE 
Binghamton University 
4400 Vestal Parkway East 
University Union, Rm. UUW 318, Box 2000 
Binghamton, NY 13902 
(607) 777-4971 
 
Buffalo State College (Sky) 
1300 Elmwood Ave. 
Campbell Student Union, Rm. 419 
Buffalo, NY 14222-1095 
(716) 882-1549 
Wesley Thomas, wthomas@nypirg.org 
 
SUNY Cortland (Sky) 
38 Graham Ave. 
Corey Union, Rm. 215 
Cortland, NY 13045 
(607) 753-4815 
Elisabeth Lareau, elareau@nypirg.org 
 
SUNY New Paltz (Sky) 
One Hawk Drive 
Student Union Building, Rm. 426 
New Paltz, NY 12561-2499 
(845) 257-3085 
Eric Wood, ewood@nypirg.org 
 
Purchase College (Olga) 
735 Anderson Hill Road 
Campus Center North 
Purchase, NY 10577-1400 
(914) 251-6986 
James Accordino, jaccordino@nypirg.org 

Syracuse University & SUNY ESF (Sky) 
732 South Crouse Avenue, Floor 2 
Syracuse, NY 13210 
(315) 476-8381, -8382 
Ethan Thompson, ethompson@nypirg.org 
Skylin Baestlein, sbaestlein@nypirg.org 
 

Other Helpful Contacts: 
 
Campus Supervisory Team:  
Neil Button, nbutton@nypirg.org  
cell: 607-857-3098  
 
Skylin Baestlein, sbaestlein@nypirg.org 
cell: 518-929-8899 
 
Ryan Carson, rcarson@nypirg.org 
Cell: 508-649-9528 
 
Olga Filakouris, ofilakouris@nypirg.org 
cell: 917-903-5439  
 
Farouk Abdallah, fabdallah@nypirg.org 
cell: 347-524-5533  
 
Murray Street- (212) 349-6460  
Blair Horner: 1102  
Diana Mihailovich: 1109  
Gene Russianoff: 1119  
Jaqi Cohen: 1115  
Jeremiah Makarowski: 1198  
Marvin Shelton: 1167  
Megan Ahearn: 1166  
Smitha Varghese: 1136 
Outreach: 1184  
 
Legislative Office- (518) 436-0876  
Blair Horner: 257  
Russ Haven: 256 


